

**GARVER FEED MILL MATERIAL HAULING**

CONTRACT NO. 8063

DATE: 11/3/17

		S&L Underground, Inc.		Homburg Contractors, Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Drax, Inc
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>							
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$83,000.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$16.00	\$560.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$50.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	12050.00	\$0.80	\$9,640.00	\$0.72	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.50
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA	6.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$1,250.00	\$525.00	\$500.00	\$1,440.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	1000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$5.00
90001.0 - LEAF MATERIAL REMOVAL - CY	13600.00	\$11.55	\$157,080.00	\$15.50	\$17.00	\$17.50	\$13.19
90002.0 - STUMP GRINDING MATERIAL REMOVAL - CY	2700.00	\$10.50	\$28,350.00	\$16.00	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$13.19
8 Items	Totals		\$214,355.00	\$287,926.00	\$296,575.00	\$322,630.00	\$338,112.00